COVER Study - Tier 1
Weekly survey of vascular services

Saturday, March 28, 2020 — 1st update
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98

Total Responses Worldwide

... 17 countries 3 &
e
23th — 27" March. 15t week of the survey.

Please complete it weekly — it is crucial to allow us produce longitudinal data
Simply use the same link: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/SWQ2X72
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https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/SWQ2X72

Main supporters

Vascular & Endovascular Research Network
Vascular Society of GB & Ireland

British Society for Endovascular Therapy
Vascupedia

University Hospital Coventry & Warwickshire R&D
NIHR.
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Summary

This weekly summary provides anonymised summary data
Once the pandemic is over a thorough report will be produced with far more details.

Get in touch: vern.arterial.disease@gmail.com

Twitter: @VascResearchNet @Vascupedia_com
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Have you modified the working pattern for consultants within your unit?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

Yes - Please
describe how?

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Have you modified the working pattern for consultants within your unit?

Answered: 97 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONMNSES

Mo 24.74% 24
Yes - Please describe how? 75.26% 73
TOTAL 97
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Have you or members of your junior team been asked to cross cover
other surgical specialties
Answered: 98 Skipped: 0

Yes, Core
trainees or...

Yes, Registrar
level to...

Yes, Registrar
level to...

Yes,
Consultant...

Mo

Other (please
specify)

2

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Have you or members of your junior team been asked to cross cover
other surgical specialties
Answered: 98 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, Core trainees or below 19.39% 19
Yes, Registrar level to surgical specialties 8.16% 8
Yes, Registrar level to medical specialties 9.18% 9
Yes, Consultant level to surgical specialties 2.04% 2
No 53.06% 52
Other (please specify) 8.16% a
TOTAL 98
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Have you modified the outpatient clinics within your unit?
Answered: 95 Skipped: 3

Mo change

All cancelled

Triage of
referrals an...

Video/Telephone
consultation...

Video/Telephone
consultation...

Other (please
specify)

2
=
2
=]
=]
£

30% 40% 50% 0% TO% B0% 0% 100%
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Have you modified the outpatient clinics within your unit?

Answered: 95 Skipped: 3

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Mo change 1.05% 1
All cancelled 30.53% 29
Triage of referrals and then review those eligible in person 28.42% 27
Video/Telephone consultation for all 12.63% 12
Video/Telephone consultation for triaged patients only 16.84% 16
Other (please specify) 10.53% 10
TOTAL 95
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Are you running an emergency or ‘hot’ clinic for urgent referrals?
Answered: 94  Skipped: 4

Mo

Yes - Please
describe; ho...

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%

2
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Are you running an emergency or ‘hot’ clinic for urgent referrals?
Answered: 94 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 37.23% 35
‘fes - Please describe; how many clinics a week? 62.77% 59
TOTAL 94
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Are you participating in a face-to-face MDT?
Answered: 94  Skipped: 4

Yes

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%

2
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Are you participating in a face-to-face MDT?
Answered: 94 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 37.23% 35
No 62.77% 59
TOTAL
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If you are not running a face-to-face MDT how have you replaced this?
Answered: 84 Skipped: 14

Yes - video
conference /...

Mo - Mot being
replaced

Yes - Other;

please describe

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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If you are not running a face-to-face MDT how have you replaced this?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 14

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes - video conference [ teleconference 38.10% 32
Mo - Not being replaced 42.86% 36
Yes - Other; please describe 19.05% 16
TOTAL a4
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Is a vascular scientist/duplex ultrasound service currently available at
your centre?
Answered: 92  Skipped: 6

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Is a vascular scientist/duplex ultrasound service currently available at
your centre?

Answered: 92 Skipped: 6

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.13% 82
No 10.87% 10
TOTAL 92
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What is your centre’s usual primary cross-sectional imaging service?
Answered: 93  Skipped: 5

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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What is your centre’s usual primary cross-sectional imaging service?
Answered: 93 Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

CTA 92.47% BG
MRI 5.38%

Other (please specify) 2.15% P
TOTAL 93
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Is your primary cross-sectional imaging service available as normal?
Answered: 93  Skipped: 5

Yes

Mo

2

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Is your primary cross-sectional imaging service available as normal?

Answered: 93 Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 73.12% 68
No 26.88% 25
TOTAL 93
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Is your AAA screening programme still running as normal?
Answered: 93  Skipped: 5

Mo, Stopped

Mo, Reduced

Other (please
specify)

0%

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% B0% 0% 100%

Powered by h SurveyMonkey"



Is your AAA screening programme still running as normal?

Answered: 93 Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yas B.60% g
Mo, Stopped 51.61% 48
Mo, Reduced 21.51% 20
Other (please specify) 18.28% 17
TOTAL 93
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Is your post Endovascular aortic repair service still running as normal?
Answered: 93  Skipped: 5

Yes

Mo, Stopped

Mo, reduced

Other (please
specify)

&

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% B0% 0% 100%
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Is your post Endovascular aortic repair service still running as normal?
Answered: 93 Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 15.05% 14
Mo, Stopped 35.48% 33
Mo, reduced 41.94% 39
Other (please specify) 7.53% 7
TOTAL 93
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Is there a full endovascular aortic service available?
Answered: 92  Skipped: 6

Yes

Mo

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Is there a full endovascular aortic service available?

Answered: 92 Skipped: 6

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Mo

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

Powered by A SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
57.61%

32.61%

9.78%

(Wa)
L

Lu
o]

92



Are you relying on an increased endovascular strategy service first for
CLTI?

Answered: 91  Skipped: 7

Yes

Mo

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Are you relying on an increased endovascular strategy service first for
CLTI?

Answered: 91 Skipped: 7

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 57.14% 52
No 38.46% 35
Other (please specify) 4.40% 4
TOTAL 91
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Do you have vascular specific inpatient beds?
Answered: 90 Skipped: 8

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%

Powered by A SurveyMonkey"



Do you have vascular specific inpatient beds?
Answered: 90 Skipped: 8

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 82.22% 74
No 17.78% 16
TOTAL 20
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Have you changed your operative practice for elective surgery?
Answered: 88 Skipped: 10

Mo

If Yes, please
describe wha...

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% B0% 0% 100%
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Have you changed your operative practice for elective surgery?
Answered: 88 Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 53.41% 47
No 6.82% 6
If Yes, please describe what adjustments you have made and the 39.77% 35

changes to what you are now offering?

TOTAL 88
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Do you have access to a dedicated vascular surgery list daily?
Answered: 89 Skipped: 9

Yes

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Do you have access to a dedicated vascular surgery list daily?
Answered: 89 Skipped: 9

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 42.70% 38
No 57.30% 51
TOTAL 89
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If you had access to a hybrid theatre before the pandemic, do you still
have normal access to it now?

Answered: 89 Skipped: 9

Mo, no access
at all

Mo, reduced
access

Mot applicable

Yes, normal
ACCEss

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%

0%
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If you had access to a hybrid theatre before the pandemic, do you still
have normal access to it now?
Answered: 89 Skipped: 9

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Mo, no access at all 13.48% 12
Mo, reduced access 33.71% 30
Mot applicable 31.46% 28
Yes, normal access 21.35% 19
TOTAL 89
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Has your centre disseminated a PPE policy to members of your vascular
team / unit?
Answered: 88 Skipped: 10

Yes

Mo

2

10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Has your centre disseminated a PPE policy to members of your vascular
team / unit?
Answered: 88 Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 71.59% 63
No 28.41% 25
TOTAL 88
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Are you able to follow the policy?
Answered: 88 Skipped: 10

Yes

Mo, PPE not
readily...

Mo, Personal
choice

Mo, Pressure
from...

0% 10% 0% 30% 40% 50% 0% TO% 0% 0% 100%
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Are you able to follow the policy?
Answered: 88 Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES

fes
Mo, PPE not readily available
Mo, Personal choice

Mo, Pressure from management/team

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
61.36%

36.36%

1.14%

1.14%

88



Do not forget to complete the survey weekly please

Simply use the same link & date it accordingly:
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/SWQ2X72
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